
Boys Golf - Varsity

2020

9/3/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Monday, August 10, 2020 BG First Practice (High School Players) Home

Monday, August 17, 2020 BG @ Warrior/Metro (Willow Run) Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 BG Lynx/Metro @ BV Home 9:00 AM

Thursday, August 20, 2020 BG vs Harrisburg @ BV Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 BG vs Yankton @ BV Home 2:00 PM

Friday, August 28, 2020 BG @ Huron Invite (Broadland Creek) Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 BG vs SFL/SFO/SFR/SFW @ Prairie Green Away 1:00 PM

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 BG vs O'G @ Brandon Municipal Golf Course Home 3:20 PM

Saturday, September 12, 2020 BG @ Yankton Inv (Fox Run) Away 10:00 AM

Monday, September 14, 2020 BG @ Brookings Inv Away 10:00 AM

Friday, September 18, 2020 BG @ Mitchell Inv (Lakeview) Away 10:30 AM

Saturday, September 26, 2020 BG ESD Conference @ Mitchell Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 BG @ Metro Conference @ SF Elmwood Away 1:00 PM

Monday, October 5, 2020 BG State @ SF (Willow Run) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 BG State @ SF (Willow Run) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 BG Awards Dinner Home

LYNX INVITE: Aberdeen Central, Brookings, Harrisburg, Huron, Mitchell, Pierre, RCC, RCS, SFL, SFO, 

SFR, SFW, Spearfish, Watertown, Yankton

FIRST PRACTICE: Monday, August 10

AWARDS DINNER: Tuesday, October 14


